Borough of Beaver 2015 Fee Schedule

1.	Police Department/Dispatchers/Officers			
	A. Accident reports / Other reports	\$	15.00	
	B. Community Room Rental	\$	80.00	
	C. Solicitation License/Permit	\$	75.00	
	D. Soliciting/Canvassing license	\$	10.00	
	E. NSF Check	\$	35.00	/plus any bank charge
	F. Late Payment of ticket \$15 and under	\$	25.00	
	G. Late payment of ticket over \$15	\$	35.00	
	H. Ticket for street maintenance	\$	10.00	
	I. Ticket for residential permit parking area	\$	35.00	
	J. Ticket for yellow line	\$	25.00	
	K. Ticket for parking meter violation	\$	10.00	
	L. Ticket for parking zone violations (2, 4, 6)	\$	25.00	
	M. Ticket for 2 hour parking violations on 3rd Street	\$	35.00	
	N. Ticket for parking in NO PARKING zone	\$	20.00	
	O. Transient Retail Business License	\$	75.00	/week
2	Cook division on Lond Development Application			
2.	Subdivision or Land Development Application	¢	250.00	
	1 to 3 lot subdivision	\$	250.00	
	4 to 9 lot subdivision	\$	1,000.00	
	10 or more lot subdivision	\$	2,500.00	
	0 to 10,000 sq. ft. land development	\$	500.00	
	10,001 to 25,000 sq. ft. land development	\$	1,250.00	
	25,001 to 40,000 sq. ft. land development	\$	2,500.00	
	40,001 and over sq. ft. land development	\$	5,000.00	
2	Cub division on Land Development Facusty			
3.	Subdivision or Land Development Escrows 1 to 3 lot subdivision	¢	250.00	
		\$	250.00	
	4 to 9 lot subdivision	\$	750.00	
	10 or more lot subdivision	\$	2,000.00	
	0 to 10,000 sq. ft. land development	\$	1,250.00	
	10,001 to 25,000 sq. ft. land development	\$	2,000.00	
	25,001 to 40,000 sq. ft. land development	\$	3,000.00	
	40,001 and over sq. ft. land development	\$	5,000.00	

4. Zoning

5.

6.

7.

Α.	Conditional Use Application *	\$	750.00				
В.	Planned Residential Development Hearing *	\$	1,000.00				
C.							
	Code Appeals Board:	φ	700.00				
	1. Initial Hearing *	\$	700.00				
4	2. Each additional hearing *	\$	200.00				
4	* In addition to the above fees, applicant shall pay any and all						
	costs incurred by the Borough of Beaver or Zoning Hearing						
	Board related to such application in excess of the fee listed above.						
D	Zoning Ordinance	¢	25.00				
D. Е.	Zoning Map	\$	5.00				
F.	Zoning/Occupancy/Building	φ	5.00				
1.	1. Zoning/Occupancy/Building Permit	\$	100.00				
	 New construction of single family dwelling 	\$	100.00				
	3. New construction of a residential building for	\$		/per unit			
	more than single family occupancy	4	100.00	/ per anic			
	4. New construction of any commercial or other	\$	200.00	/for 1st 2,000 sq. ft.			
	than single family occupancy			er additioal 1,000 sq. ft.			
	5. An addition to existing building	\$	100.00	, 1			
	6. Other than stated above	\$	40.00				
	otocopies	_					
	Black	\$		/each			
В.	Color	\$		/each			
C.	Certified Record	\$	1.00	/each			
Mi	scellaneous						
(C)	Lien Letter - General Borough	\$	20.00				
	Lien Letter - Water/Sewer	\$	20.00				
C.	NSF Check	\$	35.00	/plus any bank charge			
D.	Gazebo Rental	\$	80.00				
E.	Shaw Park Rental	\$	80.00				
F.	Yard & Leaf Waste Dumping Permit	\$	20.00				
G.	Street opening	\$	100.00				
Н.	Banner permit	\$	225.00				
Municipal Authority							
	<u>inicipal Authority</u> Meter Test (Para. 4.6), each	\$	150.00				
	Turn on Charge (Para. 9.2), each, on or off	\$	50.00				
D.	Tall of office (Talan sim), carry off of off	7	50.00				

Municipal Authority continued						
C.	Private Fire Protection Service (Para. 10.2.d), annual	\$				
	1. 3 inch line	\$	125.00			
	2. 4 inch line	\$	175.00			
	3. 6 inch line	\$	275.00			
	4. 8 inch line	\$	375.00			
	5. 10 inch line	\$	475.00			
D.	Connection Fee - Sewage (Para. 12.1), each	\$	150.00			
E.	Connection Fee - Water (Para. 12.1), each	\$	440.00			
F.	Tapping Fee - Sewage (Para. 12.1), each	\$	2,500.00			
G.	Tapping Fee - Water (Para. 12.1), each	\$	1,000.00			
Н.	Review Fee - (Para 12.5), each	\$	varies			
I.	Rate Structure - Sewage, quarterly	\$	3.35	/per 1.000 gallons		
J.	Rate Structure - Water, quarterly	\$	2.05	/per 1.000 gallons		
K.	Rate Structure - Basic Sewage Fee, quarterly	\$	24.50			
L.	Rate Structure - Basic Water Fee, quarterly	\$	24.50			
M.	Attorney Fee for filing lien	\$	75.00	/per hour		
N.	Attorney Fee for other services in connection					
	to collections	\$	100.00	/per hour		
0.	Municipal Lien Letter	\$	20.00			
P.	NSF Check	\$	35.00	/plus any bank charge		
та	man a warm. Han Dammit					
	mporary Use Permit	¢	F00.00			
	Carnival, circus or street fair - weekly permit	\$	500.00			
В.	All other temporary permits	\$	50.00			
Security Requirements						
	Demolition permit (MDIA Inspection)	\$	90.25			
	Demolition work	\$	1,000.00			
			50			

8.

9.